AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	т	BPA NO. DR-09-06-131 -	то9	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c.		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. -06-131T009M002			5. PROJECT NO.(if ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	² 3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other the	an item	6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Sheila Bumpass, 301-492-3484 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852			J.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop TWB-01 Attn: Sheila Bum Rockville MD 208	s -BO1 pass	M		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.	
AEGIS.NET INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	<u> </u>	
P.O. Box 3897					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON		<u> </u>
Merrifield, VA 22116-3897					GS35F0125S DR-09		
CODE 152858358	FACILITY CODE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 08-20-2007		
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM A IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	B&R: 87N-15-5H1357 JC De-obligated Amount: PPLIES ONLY TO MODI S THE CONTRACT/ORD fy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	: N7 \$58. FIC/ ER I	242 BOC: 252A F 256.45 DUNS ATIONS OF CON NO. AS DESCRIB M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	ΔΝ: 3: 1 Γ RA ED	31X0200 52858358 CTS/ORDERS, N ITEM 14.	ning nour	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43.103(b).	HANGE	S (such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PL	JRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	Lause 52.243-3 Changes	-Tim	e and Materials	or 1	labor Hour		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	is required to sign this docume	ent an	d return ²	соріє	s to the issuing office.		•
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to deobligate ful \$62,780.40 to the new total obligated amount \$4,29 Total Obligated per Mod 1: \$62,780.40 De-obligation Amount per this Mod: -\$58,256.45 Total Adjusted Obligation: \$4,256.45	•				and ceili i obligated famount fro Sf	•	
All other terms and conditions remain the same.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Thomas Lourenco Vice President,	AEGIS.net, Inc.	16A.	remains unchanged and in full f NME AND TITLE OF CONTR Stephen Pool Contracting Offi UNITED STATES OF AMERIC			16C. DATE SIC	
15B. ONTRACTOR/OFERTOR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. BY	Aleptin	of Car	racting Officer)		08
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOI SUNS	I REVIEW COM	PLI	ETE OCT	09	STAN Presc 2008	DARD FORM 30 (REV. ribed by GSA - FAR (48 C	10-83) FR) 53.243